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2023-2024 JENNINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

1** AM Route
6:30 am
6:35 am
6:40 am
6:40 am
6:45 am
6:50 am
6:55 am
7:00 am
7:05 am

2" Route
7:10 am
7:15 am
7:20 am
7:20 am
7:25 am
7:30 am
7:35 am
7:40 am
7:45 am

1*t PM Route
3:05 pm
3:10 pm
3:15am
3:20 pm
3:25 pm
3:30 pm
3:35 pm
3:40 pm
3:45 pm

2" PM Route
3:50 pm
3:55 pm
4:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:10 pm
4:15 pm
4:20 pm
4:25 pm
4:30 pm
4:35 pm

9 2559 Dorwood Drive, Jennings, MO 63136

Students First: Empowering, Engaging, and Enlightening the Community

JETS at 6605 West Florissant Avenue
Fairview Elementary School

College and Garesche Avenue
College and Beulah Avenue
Bentwood Townhomes

Solway and Huiskamp

Sunbury and Kinamore

Jennings Senior High School
Johnson Jennings Junior High School

JETS at 6605 West Florissant Avenue
Fairview Elementary Schools

College and Garesche Avenue
College and Beulah Avenue
Bentwood Townhomes

Solway and Huiskamp

Sunbury and Kinamore

Jennings Senior High School

Johnson Jennings Junior High School

Jennings Senior High School

Johnson Jennings Junior High School
Bentwood Townhomes

Sunbury and Kinamore

Solway and Huiskamp

Bentwood Townhomes

College and Garesche

Fairview Elementary

JETS at 6605 West Florissant Avenue

Jennings Senior High School

Johnson Jennings Junior High School
Bentwood Townhomes

Sunbury and Kinamore

Solway and Huiskamp

Bentwood Townhomes

College and Garesche

College and Beulah

Fairview Elementary

JETS at 6605 West Florissant Avenue

@ (314) 653-8000

. Central Administration & Board of Education Office

Dr. Paula D. Knight, Superintendent of Schools

E (314) 653-8030




