

Central Administration & Board of Education Office

Dr. Paula D. Knight, Superintendent of Schools

2023-2024 JENNINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

1st AM Route	
6:30 am	JETS at 6605 West Florissant Avenue
6:35 am	Fairview Elementary School
6:40 am	College and Garesche Avenue
6:40 am	College and Beulah Avenue
6:45 am	Bentwood Townhomes
6:50 am	Solway and Huiskamp
6:55 am	Sunbury and Kinamore
7:00 am	Jennings Senior High School
7:05 am	Johnson Jennings Junior High School
2nd Route	
7:10 am	JETS at 6605 West Florissant Avenue
7:15 am	Fairview Elementary Schools
7:20 am	College and Garesche Avenue
7:20 am	College and Beulah Avenue
7:25 am	Bentwood Townhomes
7:30 am	Solway and Huiskamp
7:35 am	Sunbury and Kinamore
7:40 am	Jennings Senior High School
7:45 am	Johnson Jennings Junior High School
1st PM Route	
3:05 pm	Jennings Senior High School
3:10 pm	Johnson Jennings Junior High School
3:15 am	Bentwood Townhomes
3:20 pm	Sunbury and Kinamore
3:25 pm	Solway and Huiskamp
3:30 pm	Bentwood Townhomes
3:35 pm	College and Garesche
3:40 pm	Fairview Elementary
3:45 pm	JETS at 6605 West Florissant Avenue
2 nd PM Route	
3:50 pm	Jennings Senior High School
3:55 pm	Johnson Jennings Junior High School
4:00 pm	Bentwood Townhomes
4:05 pm	Sunbury and Kinamore
4:10 pm	Solway and Huiskamp
4:15 pm	Bentwood Townhomes
4:20 pm	College and Garesche
4:25 pm	College and Beulah
4:30 pm	Fairview Elementary
4:35 pm	JETS at 6605 West Florissant Avenue



2559 Dorwood Drive, Jennings, MO 63136



(314) 653-8000



(314) 653-8030